

Louisville Metro Government

Legislation Details

File #: 18VARIANCE Version: 1 Name:

1118

Type: Planning Case Status: Public Hearing

File created: 1/15/2019 In control: Board of Zoning Adjustment

On agenda: 1/22/2019 Final action:

Title: Request: Variance to allow a structure to exceed the required front and street side yard

setbacks

Project Name: Dixie Highway Variance Location: 3620 Dixie Highway Owner: ML Destiny Plaza LLC

Applicant: Brian Shirley, Arnold Consulting Engineering Services

Jurisdiction: City of Shively Council District: 3 - Keisha Dorsey

Case Manager: Zach Schwager, Planner I

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 18VARIANCE1118_PLAN_12-20-18.pdf, 2. 18VARIANCE1118_Staff Report_BOZA 012219.pdf, 3.

18VARIANCE1118_ApplicantJustification.pdf, 4. 18VARIANCE1118_ELEVATION__12-20-18.pdf, 5.

18VARIANCE1118 Staff Pres.pdf

DateVer.Action ByActionResult1/22/20191Board of Zoning AdjustmentapprovedPass